Ekran Kartlari

Uriin

MSI GT 710 2GD3H 2GB LP DDR3 64Bit
DVI/HDMI/VGA

ASUS GT710-SL-2GD5-BRK-EVO 2GB DDR5 64Bit

AXLE GEFORCE GT1030 4GB DDR4 64Bit
(GT1030/4GD4P4DIL)

AFOX GEFORCE GT1030 4GB GDDR4 64Bit (AF1030-
4096D4L5)

ASUS PH-GT1030-02G 2GB DDR5 64Bit HDMI/DVI

GAINWARD RTX5070 PYTHON III 12GB GDDR7
192bit

PNY RTX5070 0C 12GB GDDR7 192bit
(VCG507012TFXPB1-0)

PNY RTX5070 ARGB EPIC-X RGB 12GB GDDR7
192Bit (VCG507012TFXXPB1-0)

COLORFUL RTX 5070 NB EX 12GB GDDR7 192Bit
(NB EX 12GB-V) Gaming Ekran Karti

COLORFUL iGame RTX 5070 Ultra W OC 12GB
GDDR7 192Bit (0C 12GB-V) Gaming Ekran
Karti

ASUS DUAL-RTX5070-012G 192BIT GAMING VGA

MSI GEFORCE RTX 5070 12G VENTUS 2X OC

Marka

Msi

Asus

Axle

Afox

Asus

Gainward

Pny

Pny

Colorful

Colorful

Asus

Msi

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

50,28 USD

62,40 USD

85,80 USD

85,80 USD

108,00
usb

738,00
usb

762,00
usb

780,00
usb

828,00
usb

852,00
usb

864,00
usb

871,20
usb



MSI GEFORCE RTX 5070 12G SHADOW 3X 0C EKRAN
KARTI

MSI GEFORCE RTX 5070 SHADOW 3X 12GB VGA

MSI GEFORCE RTX 5070 12G GAMING TRIO OC
GDRR7 192B

COLORFUL iGame RTX 5070 Vulcan 0C 12GB
GDDR7 192Bit (0C 12GB-V) Gaming Ekran
Karti

AXLE GT710 4GB DDR3 64Bit (AX-
GT710/4GD3P4CDIL)

AFOX GEFORCE GT710 4GB DDR3 64Bit (AF710-
4096D3L7-V1)

ASUS GT710-SL-2GD3-BRK-EVO 2GB DDR3 64Bit
DVI/HDMI

COLORFUL GeForce GT1030 4GB GDDR6 64Bit (4G-
V)

AXLE GEFORCE GT1030 4GB DDR4 64BIT (AX-
GT1030/4GD4P4DI)

ASUS GT1030-SL-2G-BRK 2GB GDDR5 DVI HDMI
64Bit

ASUS GT1030-2G-BRK 2GB DDR5 HDMI/DVI 64BIT

COLORFUL RTX 5070 NB EX 12GB GDDR7 192Bit
(12GB-V2-V)

ASUS PRIME GEFORCE RTX 5070 PRIME-RTX5070-
012G 12GB GDDR7 0C EDITION 192 BIT
GAMING EKRAN KARTI

ASUS PRIME GEFORGE RTX 5070 12GB PRIME-
RTX5070-12G GDDR7 192BIT GAMING Ekran
Karti

Msi

Msi

Msi

Colorful

Axle

Afox

Asus

Colorful

Axle

Asus

Asus

Colorful

Asus

Asus

10+

10+

10+

903,60
usb

930,00
usb

963,60
usb

1.008,00
usb

44,40 USD

45,60 USD

64,80 USD

86,40 USD

90,00 USD

108,00
usb

108,00
usb

828,00
usb

898,80
usb

922,80
usb



ASUS TUF GAMING GEFORCE RTX 5070 12GB TUF- Asus
RTX5070-012G-GAMING GDDR7 OC EDITION
GAMING EKRAN KARTI

ASUS ROG-STRIX-LC-RX6900XT-T16G-GAMING 16GB Asus
GDDR6 HDMI DP 256BiT

1.000,80
usb

1.260,00
usb



